Acterna HST-3000
DDS 4-Wire Local Loop Option
Equipped with the 4-Wire DDS testing
option, the HST-3000 enables the
necessary out-of-service testing,
including loopback, straightaway and
end-to-end testing to verify service and
troubleshoot the loop.

Language English
Keypad Typical 12-button keyboard
Ordering information
Base units
HST-3000C HST-3000C base with copper testing
Requires the purchase of a SIM
– see separate listing for
HST3000-CAR or HST3000-CU
(Ethernet and serial ports included)
HST-3000 HST-3000 base without copper testing
Requires the purchase of a SIM
– see separate listing for
HST-3000-CAR or HST-3000-AR
(Ethernet and serial ports included)
SIMS (Modules)
HST-3000-DDS 4 wire local loop
HST-3000-T1 Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1
interface and T1 software option
HST-3000-CT1 Dual T/R/G interface for
copper Testing and
Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1
HST3000-T3 Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1 interface,
and dual Rx, single Tx BNC DS3 interface
and DS3 software option
HST-3000-BRI U-MON and U Interface with
To LT and To NT and
ISDN BRI software option
Software options
HST3000-PRI ISDN PRI software option
HST3000-TDR TDR software option
HST3000-RFA RFA/RFL software option
HST3000-WBTones WB tones/TIMS software
option
HST3000-VT100 VT100 option (Includes
cable and software option)
HST3000-Script Scripted testing software
option
HST3000S-Web Web browser software
option
HST3000-PCMSIG VF (PCM) signaling
software option
HST3000-PCMTIMS VF (PCM) TIMS software
option
HST3000-T1DDS T1 DDS software option
Accessories
Test leads POTS - 5 ft. banana plugs
to alligator clips,
T1 - bantam to bantam, bantam to 310 Weco